
 

NATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT [NFED] 

Coimbatore – 641 011, Tamil Nadu, India 
www.nfedawards.com 

6
th

 NATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY AWARDS ‘2019 
 

AWARD NOMINATION PROFORMA – ENTREPRENEUR CATEGORY 

 (Note: Only Entrepreneurs Owning Registered Enterprises / Social Enterprises Can Apply Under this Category & 

All the Fields are Mandatory and Any Incorrect / Incomplete Information Will Lead to Rejection) 
 

Nominee Full Name (In Capital) 

 

 

Age & Date of Birth 

 
 

Marital Status  

 
Educational Qualification 

 
 

Designation & Company Website  

 
Name of Company & Address                   

(Company / Industry / Organization / 

Corporation / Franchise / Enterprise / 

Agency / NGO / Trust / Society etc.) 

 

 
 

PIN       
 

Residential Address 

 
 
 

 
PIN       

 

Mobile Number & Email ID Mobile:                                                       Tel: 
 

Email: 
Business Type 

(     the Appropriate Box) 

 

(Enclose Softcopy Proof of  Proprietary 

Firm / Company (including LLC) / 

Trust/Society/ Association Registration) 

      

Sole 

Proprietorship 

Partnership Pvt. Ltd.  LLC Agency / 

Franchise 

NGO / Society /  

Association / Trust 

Others (Specify): 
 

Operational Scale 

(     the Appropriate Box) 

 

      

Tiny Enterprise Small Enterprise Small Scale Medium Scale Large Scale Very Large Scale 
                   

 Others (Specify): 
 

Business Classification 

 (    the Appropriate Box) 

 

(Enclose Softcopy of Company Profile / 

Brochure / Corporate Flyer) 

         

Agri  

&  

Agro 

Industry 

Health 

Care 

Retail 

& 

Consumer 

Products 

Technology  

&  

Telecom 

Media / Art 

& 

Entertainment 

Service 

Sector 

Manufacturing ITES  IT 

                 

  Others (Specify): 

 
 

New Innovations / Approaches / 

Strategies Performed 
(If Yes Kindly Specify) 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s) wherever 

Required) 

1. 

2. 

3.      

Increase in revenue 

compare to last year 

(      the Appropriate Box) 
(If Yes Kindly Specify %) 

 Yes 

 

 

 No 

 

New Employees Recruited 

(      the Appropriate Box) 
(If Yes  Kindly Specify) 

 

 

Yes  

 No 

 

http://www.nfedawards.com/


 

New Customers Added 

(      the Appropriate Box) 
(If Yes  Kindly Specify) 

 Yes  

 No 

New Product Lines / 

Services Added 

(      the Appropriate Box) 
(If Yes  Kindly Specify) 

 Yes  

 No 

Any Scenario Leading to 

Customer / Beneficiary 

Delight 

 (     the Appropriate Box) 
(If Yes  Kindly Specify) 

 Yes 

 

 

 No 

 

Community Contribution 

(CSR / Social / Welfare Activities) 
(Kindly Specify) 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s)  wherever 

Required (Only Softcopies)) 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Membership (s) in Professional Bodies 
(Kindly Specify) 

 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s)  wherever 

Required (Only Softcopies)) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Award (s) / Recognition (s) / Publicity 
(Kindly Specify) 

 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s)  wherever 

Required (Only Softcopies)) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Reason (s) for Nomination 
(Kindly Specify) 

 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s)  wherever 

Required (Only Softcopies)) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Any Other Information 
(Kindly Specify) 

 

(Attach Separate Sheet (s)  wherever 

Required (Only Softcopies)) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

 
 

 

Date:                                                                                                                                                    Signature 
For Official Use 

Award Category    :   
 

Reference Code      :                    

       

Total Points & Star Status    :                                                 
 

Date:                                                                                                                                                   Chairman 

Email This Nomination Form with Softcopies (Scan Copies) of Your 
 

Proof of Records as Per Requirements of Nomination Form along with  

Updated Resume / CV, Short Profile (Paragraph) and recent Passport Size Photograph as attachments to: 

nfedawards@gmail.com and mark a copy to: ecnfed@gmail.com 
 
 

Note: Award Nomination Does Not Mean Award Endorsement, wherein Chairman, Selection Committee’s Decision Stands Final  

Copyright© Reserved to National Foundation for Entrepreneurship Development [NFED], Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India 
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